
M-ce
Pos.

Nr.
No.

Kierowca / Driver
Pilot / Co-driver Klub / Club

Grupa
Group

Pojazd
Vehicle

OS1
SS1

OS2
SS2

OS3
SS3

Po OS
After SS

Kary
Penalties

Suma
Total

Różn. do I
Diff. leader

1 701 LENKIEWICZ Karol
JANIK Tomasz

A. Podlaski
A. Dolnośląski

SSV Can-Am Maverick X3 00:28:17,8 01:01:13,7 01:00:34,7 02:30:06,2 2:30:06,2 + 0:00:00,0

2 702 KUŚ Adam
PASEK Marcin

Stow. G4 Sport Club
A. Śląski

SSV Can-Am Maverick X3 00:28:38,7 01:00:19,8 01:01:14,0 02:30:12,5 2:30:12,5 + 0:00:06,3

3 601 LIPSKI Michał
LIPSKA Nikola

MotoPark Klub Koszalin
MotoPark Klub Koszalin

S2 Dacia Duster 00:39:43,1 01:09:53,8 01:09:29,2 02:59:06,1 00:01:00 3:00:06,1 + 0:29:59,9

4 603 PILUCH Tomasz
PAWŁOWSKI Marcin

Stow. "Grupa 4x4"
Stow. "Grupa 4x4"

S2 Mitsubishi Pajero 00:39:36,8 01:10:22,5 01:10:32,7 03:00:32,0 3:00:32,0 + 0:30:25,8

5 602 TOKARCZYK Mirosław
DUDZIŃSKI Konrad

Olsztyński Klub Rajdowy
Olsztyński Klub Rajdowy

S2 Dacia Duster 00:35:19,1 01:15:17,4 01:12:13,0 03:02:49,5 3:02:49,5 + 0:32:43,3

04.06.2022

COLUMNA MEDICA BAJA CZARNE 2022
3. Rajdowy Puchar Polski Samochodów Terenowych

Klasyfikacja generalna

Klasyfikacja końcowa



M-ce
Pos.

Nr.
No.

Kierowca / Driver
Pilot / Co-driver Klub / Club

Grupa
Group

Pojazd
Vehicle

OS1
SS1

OS2
SS2

OS3
SS3

Po OS
After SS

Kary
Penalties

Suma
Total

Różn. do I
Diff. leader

1 601 LIPSKI Michał
LIPSKA Nikola

MotoPark Klub Koszalin
MotoPark Klub Koszalin

S2 Dacia Duster 00:39:43,1 01:09:53,8 01:09:29,2 02:59:06,1 00:01:00 3:00:06,1 + 0:00:00,0

2 603 PILUCH Tomasz
PAWŁOWSKI Marcin

Stow. "Grupa 4x4"
Stow. "Grupa 4x4"

S2 Mitsubishi Pajero 00:39:36,8 01:10:22,5 01:10:32,7 03:00:32,0 3:00:32,0 + 0:00:25,9

3 602 TOKARCZYK Mirosław
DUDZIŃSKI Konrad

Olsztyński Klub Rajdowy
Olsztyński Klub Rajdowy

S2 Dacia Duster 00:35:19,1 01:15:17,4 01:12:13,0 03:02:49,5 3:02:49,5 + 0:02:43,4

04.06.2022

COLUMNA MEDICA BAJA CZARNE 2022
3. Rajdowy Puchar Polski Samochodów Terenowych

S2

Klasyfikacja końcowa



M-ce
Pos.

Nr.
No.

Kierowca / Driver
Pilot / Co-driver Klub / Club

Grupa
Group

Pojazd
Vehicle

OS1
SS1

OS2
SS2

OS3
SS3

Po OS
After SS

Kary
Penalties

Suma
Total

Różn. do I
Diff. leader

1 701 LENKIEWICZ Karol
JANIK Tomasz

A. Podlaski
A. Dolnośląski

SSV Can-Am Maverick X3 00:28:17,8 01:01:13,7 01:00:34,7 02:30:06,2 2:30:06,2 + 0:00:00,0

2 702 KUŚ Adam
PASEK Marcin

Stow. G4 Sport Club
A. Śląski

SSV Can-Am Maverick X3 00:28:38,7 01:00:19,8 01:01:14,0 02:30:12,5 2:30:12,5 + 0:00:06,3

04.06.2022

COLUMNA MEDICA BAJA CZARNE 2022
3. Rajdowy Puchar Polski Samochodów Terenowych

SSV

Klasyfikacja końcowa


